
Congresses Organized 

 

As the Head of Organization Committee  

The International Workshop on p-adic Analysis and q-special Functions, Bursa, Turkey, 11-14.07.2005  

The 20th International Conference of the Jangjeon Mathematical Society, Bursa/Turkey, 21-

23.08.2008, icjms20.home.uludag.edu.tr  

International Congress in Honour of Professor H. M. Srivastava on his 70th Birth Anniversary, Bursa, 

Turkey, 18-21.08.2010  

The 24th National Conference of the Turkish Mathematical Society, Bursa/Turkey, 07-09.09.2011,   

International Congress in Honour of Professor H. M. Srivastava, 23-26.08.2012, Bursa, Turkey 

http://srivastava2012.uludag.edu.tr/  

International Congress in Honour of Professor Ravi P. Agarwal, Bursa, Turkey, 18-21.08.2014, 

http://agarwal2014.uludag.edu.tr/ 

 

As Organizer  

The 16th International Conference of the Jangjeon Mathematical Society, Antalya/Turkey, 04-

06.07.2005,  

Workshop on Mathematical Methods in Applied Sciences, Bursa, Turkey, 22-23.05.2008  

The 23rd International Conference of the Jangjeon Mathematical Society, Ahvaz/Iran, 08-10.02.2010 

International Conference on Mathematical Sciences, Bolu/TURKEY, 23-27.11.2010 

The 24th International Conference of the Jangjeon Mathematical Society, Konya/Turkey, 20-

23.07.2011 

The 24th National Conference of the Turkish Mathematical Society, Bursa/Turkey, 07-09.09.2011  

The First National Calculus Workshop, Ege University, İzmir, Turkey, 24-25.11.2011 

International Conference on Emerging Trends in Mathematical Sciences (ICETMS-2014), Bellary, 

Karnataka, India, www.vskub.ac.in, 25-26.07.2014 

International Conference on Recent Advances in Pure and Applied Mathematics (ICRAPAM 14), 

Antalya, Turkey, http://www.icrapam.org/, 06-09.11.2014 

International Conference on Recent Trends in Mathematical Analysis and its Applications at IIT 

Roorkee (ICRTMAA-2014), Roorkee, India, www.iitr.ac.in/icrtmaa14, 21-23.12.2014 

ICJMS'2015 - The 28th International Conference of The Jangjeon Mathematical Society, Sherwood 

Club Kemer Hotel, Antalya-Turkey, 15-19.05.2015 

ICJMSNTSFA'2016 - The 29th International Conference of The Jangjeon Mathematical Society on 

Number Theory and Special Functions and its Applications, 08-10 August 2016, Pondicherry 

University, Pondicherry, India, http://www.pondiuni.edu.in/conferences/mathematics/jangjeon/ 



The 31st International Conference of The Jangjeon Mathematical Society (ICJMS2017), Kwangwoon 

University, Seoul, South Korea, 2018, July 2-6 http://jangjeonopen.or.kr/conferences.php, 02-06 July 

2018 

One Day International Seminar on Graph Theory, On the Occasion of 96thMonthly Informal Group 

Discussion (MIGD), Bangalore Chapter of ADMA, Christ (Deemed to be University, Bangalore, 560 029 

India, 23rd June, 2019 

Second International Congress on Global Advancement of Mathematics (GAM 2019), Acharya 

Institute of Graduate Studies, Bangalore, 560 107 India, 25th-26th June, 2019 

International Conference on Number Theory and Graph Theory (ICNG 2019), Mysore University, 

Mysore/Indıa, http://uni-mysore.ac.in/ICNG2019/, 27-29 June 2019 

Friendly Workshop on Diophantine Equations and Related problems (FWDERP-2019), Bursa Uludag 

University, http://fwderp2019.uludag.edu.tr/, 06-08 July 2019  

Operators in General Morrey-Type Spaces and Applications (OMTSA 2019), Kutahya Dumlupinar 

University, http://omtsa.dpu.edu.tr/, 16 - 20 July 2019 

The 33rd International Conference of The Jangjeon Mathematical Society (ICJMS2020), Hasanuddin 

University, Makassar, Indonesia, http://icjms2020.sci.unhas.ac.id/index.php/5-2/, June 30 – July 02, 

2020  

 

 

As Scientific Committee Member 

The 16th International Conference of the Jangjeon Mathematical Society, 04-06.07.2005, 

Antalya/Turkey  

The International Workshop on p-adic Analysis and q-special Functions, 11-14.07.2005, Bursa, Turkey  

Workshop on Mathematical Methods in Applied Sciences, 22-23.05.2008, Bursa, Turkey  

The 20th International Conference of the Jangjeon Mathematical Society, 21-23.08.2008, 

Bursa/Turkey  

The 23rd International Conference of the Jangjeon Mathematical Society, 08-10.02.2010, Ahvaz/Iran 

International Congress in Honour of Professor H. M. Srivastava on his 70th Birth Anniversary, Bursa, 

Turkey, 18-21.08.2010  

International Conference on Mathematical Sciences, Bolu/TURKEY, 23-27.11.2010 

The 24th International Conference of the Jangjeon Mathematical Society, 20-23.07.2011, 

Konya/Turkey 

The 24th National Conference of the Turkish Mathematical Society, 07-09.09.2011, Bursa/Turkey  

The 25th International Conference of the Jangjeon Mathematical Society, Seoul/South Korea, 

http://www.jangjeon.or.kr/menu2/menu2_sub3.html, 25-28.07.2012 

International Congress in Honour of Professor H. M. Srivastava, Bursa, Turkey, 

http://srivastava2012.uludag.edu.tr/, 23-26.08.2012  



International Conference on Algebra in Honour of Patrick Smith & John Clark’s 70th Birthdays, 

Balikesir, Turkey, http://ica.balikesir.edu.tr/, 12-15.08.2013 

International Congress in Honour of Professor Ravi P. Agarwal, Bursa, Turkey, 

http://agarwal2014.uludag.edu.tr/, 23-26.06.2014   

International Conference on Emerging Trends in Mathematical Sciences (ICETMS-2014), Bellary, 

Karnataka, India (www.vskub.ac.in), 25-26.07.2014 

27th International Conference of The Jangjeon Mathematical Society-p-adic Analysis, Umbral Algebra 

and Their Applications, Daejeon/South Korea, 

http://open.nims.re.kr/new/event/event.php?workType=home&Idx=143, 02-04.08.2014 

International Conference on Recent Advances in Pure and Applied Mathematics (ICRAPAM 14), 

Antalya, Turkey, http://www.icrapam.org/, 06-09.11.2014 

International Conference on Recent Trends in Mathematical Analysis and its Applications at IIT 

Roorkee (ICRTMAA-2014), Roorkee, India (www.iitr.ac.in/icrtmaa14), 21-23.12.2014 

International Conference on Recent Advances in Pure and Applied Mathematics (ICRAPAM 15), 

Istanbul, Turkey, http://www.icrapam.org/, 03-06.05.2015 

ICJMS'2015 - The 28th International Conference of The Jangjeon Mathematical Society, Sherwood 

Club Kemer Hotel, Antalya-Turkey, http://jms.akdeniz.edu.tr/en, 15-19.05.2015 

ICAMNM 2016 - International Conference on Applied Mathematics and Numerical Methods, 14-16 

April 2016, Craiova, Romania, 

http://www.ucv.ro/en/departamente_academice/dma/ICAMNM2016/home.php 

International Conference on Recent Advances in Pure and Applied Mathematics (ICRAPAM 16), La 

Blanche Resort Hotel, Bodrum, Turkey, http://www.icrapam.org/index-2.html, 19-23.05.2016 

ICJMSNTSFA'2016 - The 29th International Conference of The Jangjeon Mathematical Society on 

Number Theory and Special Functions and its Applications, Pondicherry University, Pondicherry, 

India, http://www.pondiuni.edu.in/conferences/mathematics/jangjeon/, 08-10 August 2016 

5th Symposium on Generating Functions of Special Numbers and Polynomials and their Applications 

(GFSNP2016) within ICNAAM 2016, Rodos Palace Hotel, Rhodes, Greece, 

http://icnaam.org/sessions_minisymposia.htm, 19-25 September 2016 

International Conference on Recent Advances in Pure and Applied Mathematics (ICRAPAM 17), Palm 

Wings Ephesus Resort Hotel, Kusadasi, Turkey, http://2017.icrapam.org/#, 11-15 May 2017  

The 30th International Conference of The Jangjeon Mathematical Society (ICJMS2017),  Faculty of 

Mathematics, USTHB, ALGIERS, Algeria, http://www.usthb.dz/icjms2017/, 12-15 July 2017 

International Conference on Current Scenario in Pure and Applied Mathematics (ICCSPAM 2018), PG 

& Research Department of Mathematics, Kongunadu Arts and Science College (Autonomous), G. N. 

Mills Post, Coimbatore-641029, Tamil Nadu, INDIA, 

http://kongunaducollege.ac.in/iccspam2018/index.php, 14-16 February 2018 

International Conference on Pure and Applied Mathematics (ICPAM-2018), Department of 

Mathematics, Sri Chandrasekharendra Saraswathi Viswa Maha Vidyalaya (SCSVMV University) India, 

http://www.kanchiuniv.ac.in/icpam, 19-20 February 2018 



One-Day Workshop on Graph Theory and Linear Algebra, Department of Mathematics, 

Vidyavardhaka College of Engineering, Mysuru, Karnataka, India, 21st February, 2018 

International Conference on Algebra, Analysis and Applications (IC3A – 2018), Department of 

Mathematics, Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee-247667, India, 

http://www.iitr.ac.in/ic3a18, 28-31 May 2018 

International Conference on Mathematics and Mathematics Education (ICMME-2018), Ordu 

University, http://theicmme.org/Default.aspx, 27-29 June 2018 

The 31st International Conference of The Jangjeon Mathematical Society (ICJMS2017), Kwangwoon 

University, Seoul, South Korea, 2018, July 2-6 http://jangjeonopen.or.kr/conferences.php, 02-06 July 

2018 

ICAMNM 2018 – Second International Conference on Applied Mathematics and Numerical Methods, 

19-20 October 2018, Craiova, Romania, http://cis01.central.ucv.ro/ICAMNM2018/ 

The Mediterranean International Conference of Pure&Applied Mathematics and Related Areas 

Dedicated to Professor Gradimir V. Milovanović on the Occasion of his 70th Anniversary, Antalya-

Turkey, http://micopam2018.akdeniz.edu.tr/information/, 26–29 October 2018 

One Day International Seminar on Graph Theory, On the Occasion of 96thMonthly Informal Group 

Discussion (MIGD), Bangalore Chapter of ADMA, Christ (Deemed to be University, Bangalore, 560 029 

India, 23rd June, 2019 

Second International on Global Advancement of Mathematics (GAM 2019), Acharya Institute of 

Graduate Studies, Bangalore, 560 107 India, 25th-26th June, 2019 

International Conference on Number Theory and Graph Theory (ICNG 2019), Mysore University, 

Mysore/Indıa, http://uni-mysore.ac.in/ICNG2019/, 27-29 June 2019 

Friendly Workshop on Diophantine Equations and Related problems (FWDERP-2019), Bursa Uludag 

University, http://fwderp2019.uludag.edu.tr/, 06-08 July 2019  

Operators in General Morrey-Type Spaces and Applications (OMTSA 2019), Kutahya Dumlupinar 

University, http://omtsa.dpu.edu.tr/, 16 - 20 July 2019 

International Conference on New Trends in Mathematical Modeling with Applications (ICNTMMA-

2019), Sri Vidya Mandır Arts and Science College, Katteri, Uthangarai, Krishnagiri Dt, Tamil Nadu, 

India, 29-30 July, 2019, http://icntmma.svmcugi.com, 

The Second Mediterranean International Conference of Pure&Applied Mathematics and Related 

Areas, Paris-France, http://micopam.akdeniz.edu.tr, 28–31 August 2019 

Third International Conference on Current Scenario in Pure and Applied Mathematics-ICCSPAM-

2020, Kongunadu Arts and Science College (Autonomous), G. N. Mills Post, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, 

India, 30-31 January, 2020  

First International Conference on Mathematical Techniques and Applications-ICMTA-2020, SRMIST, 

Kattankulathur, Tamil Nadu, India, 30 January-01 February, 2020 

Third International Conference on Advanced Mathematical Analysis and Its Applications-ICAMAA, 

Berhampur University, India, 04-05 February, 2020  



International Conference on Advances in Mathematics and Computing-ICAMC-2020, Veer Surendra 

Sai University of Technology, Siddhi Vihar, Burla-Odisha, India, http://icamc.co.in/h1.html, 07-08 

February, 2020 

The 33rd International Conference of The Jangjeon Mathematical Society (ICJMS2020), Hasanuddin 

University, Makassar, Indonesia, http://icjms2020.sci.unhas.ac.id/index.php/5-2/, June 30 – July 02, 

2020  

The Third Mediterranean International Conference of Pure & Applied Mathematics and Related 

Areas, Akdeniz University, Antalya-Turkey, http://micopam.akdeniz.edu.tr/, 26–29 August 2020 

ICAMNM 2020 – Third International Conference on Applied Mathematics and Numerical Methods, 

29-31 October 2020, Craiova, Romania, http://cis01.central.ucv.ro/ICAMNM/ 

International Virtual Conference on Progress in Mathematics Towards Industrial Applications, 

Department of Mathematics,  SRM Institute of Science & Technology, Ramapuram campus, Chennai, 

India, https://www.pmtia.com/, 6th-7th November, 2020 

ICRTACM-2020 Recent Trends in Applied and Computational Mathematics, REVA University, 

Kattigenahalli, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064,  Karnataka, India, 04-05 December, 2020 

International Webinar on Research Article Writing, DMI St John Baptist University, Mangochi-Malawi-

Central Africa, 07 December, 2020 

ICCSPAM-2021 Fourth International Conference on Current Scenario on Pure and Applied 

Mathematics, Kongunadu Arts and Science College, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, India, January 29-30, 

2021, https://sites.google.com/kongunaducollege.ac.in/iccspam2021/home?authuser=0 

ICMTA-2021 2nd International Conference on Mathematical Techniques and Applications, SRMIST 

Kattankulathur, Tamil Nadu, India, March 24-26, 2021 

International Conference on New Trends in Pure and Applied Mathematics, Phuket Thailand, 02-03 

September, 2021, https://ncmma2021.pkru.ac.th/about-conference.html 

27th International Conference of International Academy of Physical Sciences (CONIAPS XXVII), On 

Graph Theory and Applications (GTA 2021), October 26-28, 2021, Online Conference Organized by 

School of Physical and Applied sciences (SPAS), Goa University, Goa, India, 

https://sites.google.com/view/gta2021   

International Virtual Conference on Progress in Mathematics Towards Industrial Applications, 

Department of Mathematics, SRM Institute of Science & Technology, Ramapuram campus, Chennai, 

India, https://www.pmtia.com/, 29th-30th October, 2021 

The Third and Fourth Mediterranean International Conference of Pure & Applied Mathematics and 

Related Areas (MICOPAM 2020-2021), Akdeniz University, Antalya-Turkey, https://micopam.com/, 

11–12 November, 2021 

The Fifth International Conference on Current Scenario in Pure and Applied Mathematics-ICCSPAM-

2022, Kongunadu Arts and Science College (Autonomous), G. N. Mills Post, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, 

India, 27-28 January, 2022  

International Conference on Recent Trends in Applied Mathematics (ICRTAM 22), The Department of 

Mathematics, Loyola College, Chennai 600034, India, 10-11 February, 2022 


